
 

 

 

            MUSIC UNDER THE STARS 

 
The North Haven Department of Community Services and Recreation, in conjunction with the 

North Haven Business Community, presents a series of free outdoor concerts for the enjoyment 

of town residents.  All concerts will be held on Tuesdays at *7:00 P.M. on the Town Green, 

unless otherwise noted.  Parking is available at the Town Hall Annex and Town Pool lots. 

 

Cancellation/Site Change Policy: 

 

Please assume the concert will be on the Green, no matter what the weather is.  If you become 

concerned about the weather, you should call the Recreation Center Info-Line at 234-2535 after 

5:00 p.m.  If the recording under “Special Events” says there are no cancellations or changes, 

then you should assume the concert is on the Green regardless of the weather.  If the concert is 

moved to the High School, the Info-line will clearly give you that information.  Please be 

advised, there is limited seating at the High School. Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis.  

Food and beverage (including water) will not be allowed in the High School.  

 
*Tuesday, June 14    Vinnie Carr – 6:00-7:15                 Pop Sound 

                          Rich DiPalma – 7:30-9:00             Sinatra/Songs from Yesteryear 

  

Tuesday, June 21  Rubber City Blues Band     Pop/Rock/Rhythm & Blues 

  

Tuesday, June 28  Bernadettes                    Party Band/Rhythm & Blues/Motown 

  

Tuesday, July 5              Steve D’Agostino                  Oldies 

  

Tuesday, July 12       B Willie Smith                                 Rhythm & Blues/Swing/Rock  

  

Tuesday, July 19      ETA         Motown/Pop 

  

Tuesday, July 26  Locomotion        60’s - Today’s Music 

  

Tuesday, August 2  Classics        50’s/60’s 

  

Tuesday, August 9  Avenue Groove                               Rhythm & Blues/Funk 

  

Tuesday, August 16  Timmy Maia Experience       Motown - Today’s Music 

  

Tuesday, August 23  Soul Sound Revue       Motown/Rhythm & Blues  

  

Tuesday, August 30  Primetime        Party Band  

 

 


